LAND TITLES OFFICE
BRIEF SCHEDULE OF FEES
(EFFECTIVE ON AND FROM 1 JULY 2015)

Land Titles Act 1980 Prescribed Fees Amount Payable
TRANSFER $197.81
TRANSFER of EASEMENT $197.81
TRANSFER by ASSENT $197.81
APPLICATION under SECTION 99 $129.10
MORTGAGE $129.10
DISCHARGE of MORTGAGE $160.06
PARTIAL DISCHARGE of MORTGAGE $160.06
TRANSFER of MORTGAGE/LEASE/ENCUMBRANCE $197.81
CAVEAT $160.06
WITHDRAWAL of CAVEAT $129.10
LEASE $129.10
PRIORITY NOTICE $22.80
WITHDRAWAL of PRIORITY NOTICE $22.80
COPY OF TITLE, DEALING or DOCUMENT $30.20
+ if no reference number or incorrect reference number $45.30
SEALED PLAN $762.55
+ for each lot $76.25
SURVEY PLAN $762.55
+ for each lot $76.25
ADHESION ORDER $129.10
For each REQUISITION made by the Recorder
for payment of additional fees $22.80
under section 50 of the Act $45.30
Registration of Deeds Act 1935 Prescribed Fees Amount Payable
CONVEYANCE $106.45
GENERAL LAW MORTGAGE $106.45
RECONVEYANCE $136.65
DEEDS OFFICE SEARCH (per property) $30.20
DEEDS OFFICE COPIES (per memorial or plan)
(if no search fee paid) $30.20
Powers of Attorney Act 2000 Prescribed Fees Amount Payable
POWER of ATTORNEY $136.65
REVOCATION of POWER of ATTORNEY $106.45
Strata Titles Act 1998 Prescribed Fees Amount Payable
STRATA PLAN $762.55
+ for each lot $76.25




